

Blue 1	Blue 2	Blue 3	Green	Additional options
<b>Calendar</b> 1	<b>Calendar</b> 1	<b>Calendar</b> 2	<b>Calendar</b> 2	+1 representative for one day <b>150€</b>
<b>Representatives</b> 1	<b>Representatives</b> 2	<b>Representatives</b> 2	<b>Representatives</b> 2	+1 meetings schedule for any package <b>490€</b>
<b>What's included</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 4 sqm stand construction</li> <li>• 1 online diary</li> <li>• 1 representative</li> </ul>	<b>What's included</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 4 sqm stand construction</li> <li>• 1 meetings schedule</li> <li>• 2 representatives</li> </ul> <p>Addition to Blue 1:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 1 more representative</li> </ul>	<b>What's included</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 4 sqm stand construction</li> <li>• 2 meetings schedules</li> <li>• 2 representatives</li> </ul> <p>Addition to Blue 1:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 1 more representatives</li> <li>• 1 more meetings schedule</li> </ul>	<b>What's included</b> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 8 sqm stand construction</li> <li>• 2 meetings schedules</li> <li>• 2 representatives</li> </ul> <p>Addition to Blue 1:</p> <ul style="list-style-type: none"> <li>• 1 more representatives</li> <li>• 1 more meetings schedule</li> <li>• 4 sqm</li> </ul>	Gifts for Hosted Buyers, bags and lanyards, exclusive sponsorship of the social programme <b>Custom</b> <p>Inclusion in monthly newsletter sent to 60,000 subscribers (1 article/month)</p> <b>BONUS</b> <p>Guidelines for sustainable exhibition</p> <b>FREE</b>
<b>CVB Member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>2.473 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>2.962 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>3.349 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>3.696 €</b></p>	<b>CVB Member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>2.623 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>3.112 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>3.499 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>3.850 €</b></p>	<b>CVB Member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>3.107 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>3.599 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>4.069 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>4.491 €</b></p>	<b>CVB Member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>4.570 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>5.495 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>6.214 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>6.857 €</b></p>	Trade visitor <b>235 €/1 day</b> <b>399 €/2 days</b>
<b>CVB Non-member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>3.186 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>3.777 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>4.271 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>4.712 €</b></p>	<b>CVB Non-member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>3.336 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>3.927 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>4.421 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>4.862 €</b></p>	<b>CVB Non-member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>3.801 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>4.402 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>4.977 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>5.493 €</b></p>	<b>CVB Non-member</b> <p>Super Saver Fee (by 31.03.25)  <b>6.121 €</b></p> <p>Early Fee (by 30.06.25)  <b>7.296 €</b></p> <p>Regular Fee (by 30.11.25)  <b>8.250 €</b></p> <p>Late Fee (after 30.11.25)  <b>9.104 €</b></p>	 <b>Conventa</b> Explore. Meet. Create.

**Conventa Meet pricelist 2026**